Item Description Spec Unit Qty
1 Hex. Head screw M16x150 M16x150, Iso 4014 , A4-70 pcs 8
2 Washer 16 Washer 16, iso 7090, A4 pcs 32
3 Hex. Head screw M12x30 M12x30, Iso 4017. A4-70 pcs 4
4 Hex. Head screw M20x65 M20x65, iso 4017, A4-80 pcs 12
5 Washer NL20SS NL20SS Set 50
6 Hex. Socket head cap screw M12x60 M12x60, Iso 4762, A4-70 pcs 6
7 Hex. Socket head cap screw M12x35 M12x35, Iso 4762, A4-80 pcs 12
8 Washer 12 Washer 12, iso 7090, A4 pcs 50
9 Hex.head screw M16x60 M16x60 iso 4017, A4-70 pcs 8
10 Hex. Socket head cap screw M3x25 M3x23, iso 4762 vatlicu pcs
Cuzn 20
11 Washer 3 Waher 3, iso 7092 pcs 20
12 Hex. Socket head cap screw M12x55 M12x55, iso 4762, A4-80 pcs 8
13 Hex. head screw M12x70 M12x70 iso 4014, A4-70 pcs 2
14 Nut M12 M12 iso 4032 , A4-70 pcs 2
15 Hex.head screw M12x45 M12x45 ,is0 4017 . A4-70 pcs 4
16 Hex. Head screw M10x30 M10x30, iso 4017. A4-70 pcs 4
17 Washer 10 Washer10, iso 7090 A4 pcs 50
18 Hex.Head screw M10x35 M10x35, iso 4017. A4-80 pcs 8
19 Washer NL10SS NL10SS Set 50
20 Hex. Socket head cap screw M30x150 M30x150 iso 4762, C3-80 pcs 28
21 Lock washer NL 30SS NL30SS EN 1.4404 Set 50
22 Hex. Socket head cap screw M30x100 M30x100 iso 4762 C3-80 pcs 8
23 Hex. Socket head cap screw with low head M20x50 M20x50 Din 7984 C3-80 pcs 20
24 Lock washer NL 20SS NL 20SS EN 1.4404 Set 100
25 Hex.head screw M30x250 M30x250 iso 4014 C3-80 pcs 8
26 Hex.head screw M16x40 M16x40 iso 4017, C3-80 pcs 8
27 Lock washer NL 16SS NL16SS EN 1.4404 Set 50
28 Hex. Socket head cap screw with low head M20x200 |M20x200 iso 4762.C3-80 pcs 3
29 Hex. Socket set screw M12x25 M12x25 iso 4026 pcs 32
30 Hex. Socket head cap screw M12x45 M12x45 iso 4762 C3-80 pcs 120
31 Lock washer NL 12SS NLI12SS EN 1.4404 Set 120
32 Hex. Socket head cap screw with low head M8x20 M8x20 din7984 C3-80 pcs 24
33 Hex. Socket head cap screw with low head M10x25 M10x25 din7984 C3-81 pcs 3
34 Lock washer NL 10SS NL10SS EN 1.4404 pes 50
35 Hex. Socket head cap screw M6x25 M6x25 iso 4762 , C3-80 pcs 30
36 Hex. head screw M16x60 M16x60 iso 4017 C3-80 pcs 30
37 Hex. nut M24 M24 iso 4032. C3-80 pcs 3
38 Lock washer NL 24SS NL 24SS EN 1.4404 Set 20
39 Hex. Screw M12x30 M12x30, iso 4017, C3-80 pcs 34
40 Plug screw M48x2 M48x2 din 906, C3-80 pes 8
41 Plug screw G1" G1" Din 908, C3-80 pcs 2
42 Hex. Head screw M16x50 M16x50 iso 4017,C3-80 pcs 12
43 Hex Screw M20x60 M20x60 iso 7984 , C3-80 pcs 8
44 Hex socket set screw M8x12 M8x12, ISO 4029,C3-80 pcs 2
45 [Screw M16x40 A4-80, GB/T70.1-2000 M16x40 A4-80, GB/T70.1- pes
2000 16
46 Sealing profile @5 72 NBRS872 m 22
47 Screw M8x35; A4-80 GB/T70.1-2000 12\/([)?;835’ A4-80 GB/T70.1- pcs 7




MS8x35, A2-70 GB/T5782-

48 Hex. Screw M8x35 , A2-70 GB/T5782-2000 2000 pcs 76
49 Washer 8 GB/T 97.1-2002 A4 8 GB/T 97.1-2002 A4 pes 152
M30m6x130 GB/T 27-88.
50 Hex fit bolt M30m6x130 8 8A3C pes 3
M30 GB/T6170-2000,
51 Hex nut M30 GB/T6170-2000 GB/T6170-2000 pes 3
52 Hex bolt M12x55 1g IS 1364 Gr 8.8 A3C pcs 100
53 Hex head screw M30x90 1g IS 1364 part 2 Gr 8.8 A3C pcs 24
s4 Hexagonal SKT set screw M16x40lg FP 1S:6094 S355
124N pes 50
55 Hex head bolt M16x55 Ig IS 1364 part 1 Gr 8.8 A3C pcs 100
56 Hex head screw M10x20 g IS 1364 part IT Gr 8.8 A3C pcs 50
57 Hex.HD.bolt M16x50 Ig IS 1364 part 2 Gr 8.8 A3C set 20
58 Hex.HD. Bolt M36x180 Ig IS 1364 part 1 Gr 8.8 A3C set ’
59 Hex HD bolt M36 x150 1g IS 1364 part 1 Gr 8.8 A3C set 20
60 Hex HD screw M5x12 1g IS 1364 part 2 Gr 8.8 set 24
61 SKT. Head cap screw M10 x20 Ig IS 2269 A4-70 set 20
62 SKT. Head cap screw M12 x30 1g IS 2269 A4-70 set 20
63 Hex head bolt M10x60 IS 1364 (2) A4-70 set 20
64 Hex head screw M8 x16 1g IS 1364 (2) GR 8.8 set 2
65 Hex head bolt M12x1301g IS 1364 (1) A4-70 set 2
66 SKT.head cap screw M16x80 lg IS 2269 A4-70 set 20
67 SKT head cap screw M12x30 IS 2269 Gr 8.8 set 8
68 Nut M12 IS 1364 (3) CL8.0 pcs 8
69 Nord lock washer NL12 pcs 100
70 SKT HD.cap screw M10x80lg IS 2269 Gr 8.8 set 16
71 Hex screw M10x50 1S4017 8.8A2C pcs 20
72 Hex nut M10 iso 4032 8A2C pcs 50
73 Hex nut M12 iso 4032 8A2C pcs 12
74 Hex screw M8x20 iso 4017 8.8A2C pcs 24
75 Tab washer Din 93 13 STA2C pcs 50
76 Tab washer din 93 8.4 STA2C pcs 50
77 Steel washer nord lock DNL16 set 60
78 Steel washer nord lock DNL12 set 200
79 Cyl screw din 6912 M10 x50 8.8A2C pcs 20
80 Screw iso 14581 M18x16 8.8VZ pcs 20
81 Cyl Screw Din 6912 M12x130 8.8A2C pcs 12
82 Hex screw iso 4017 12x35 - 8.8A2C pcs 20
83 Steel washer nord lock DNL 10 SP set 20
84 Hex screw ISO 4017 12x75 8,8 A2C ISO 4017 12x75 8,8 A2C Ea 50
85 Hex screw ISO 4017 12x40 8,8 A2C ISO 4017 12x40 8,8 A2C Ea 50
86 Hex screw ISO 4017 12x60 8,8 A2C ISO 4017 12x60 8,8 A2C Ea 50
87 Stud anchor bolts M16X1.00’ Carbon steel Set
galvanized 20




